
DATE EVENT LOCAL MUSIC
Fri May 19 Opening Day

Sat May 20 Open House Pizza & Beer 50% Ground Fees

Fri May 26-29 Volleyball for All 

Sun May 28 Bingo

Sat June 3 Boudair/ Nude Photography

Sat June 3 Wine & Paint Night 

Sat June 10 Jordan Miller Band

Sat June 17-24 NO EVENTS KIDS KAMP CLOSED June 18-23

Sat July 1-3 Parrothead in CT Paradise

Sat July 1 Flag Raising Ceremony Hawc

Sun July 2 Bloody Mary/ Mimosa Bar

Sat July 8 Young Adult Nudist Weekend Ben Parker

Sat July 15 Who Wore IT Best 

Sat July 15 Glow Night

Sat July 22 Poker Run 

Sat July 22 Italian Potluck Honey Hush

Sat July 29 30th Anniversary Pool Party Turnt Up- DJ

Sat Aug 5 Pool Tournament

Sat Aug 12 Cocktail & Tapas Crawl

Sat Aug 19 Talent Show/ Karaoke Night

Sat Aug 26 Petanque CT3

Sat Sept 2 Western BBQ Brian Austin

Sun Sept 3 Golf Cart Rodeo

Sat Sept 9 White Thorn no event

Sat Sept 16 Mexican Dinner Salsa/ Margarita Contest

Mon Sept 18 CLOSED TO PUBLIC
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